Dunnavant Fire District
P.O.B. 1156

Leeds, AL 35094
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Account Name: LICI
LICI INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT, LLC

242 BARON DRIVE

CHELSEA, AL 35043
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STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT AS OF Sunday, October 14, 2018

PREVIOUS UNPAID BALANCE: 9/30/2018

04-2-04-0-000-035.001 10/1/2018

Rental house 11000 blk Hwy 41

2018-2019

TOTAL PENALTIES:

TOTAL INTREST:

TOTAL CREDITS:

TOTAL PAYMENTS:

TOTAL OUTSTANDING BALANCE:

FIRE DISTRICT CHARGES 10/1/2018 THROUGH

10/1/2019
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1/1 $.00
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Judge of Proba
13 AM FI1LED/CERT
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$250.00

$50.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$300.00




